
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4YO Young Pony - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1834 MELLIZO PARK SEVERINE Nicole McOwen 7.67.5 5.5 7.0 70.200 17.5 0

60014695 2107928

1062 BELLMORE PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 6.46.5 6.8 7.0 67.000 26.8 0

60008187 310061

1755 MELLIODORA NOBLE ARSTISAN Kathleen Uniacke 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

60014861 3105738

12/08/2018 10:12:41 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4YO Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright (AOR) 6.87.0 7.2 7.0 70.400 17.2 0

60014975 3101777

12/08/2018 12:58:39 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6YO Young Pony - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1875 PENELY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 6.05.5 7.5 5.9 57.400 13.8 0

60014735 1026077

12/08/2018 10:00:03 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Jan Smith & Luciano D'Elia



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6YO Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1875 PENELY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes (AOR) 6.05.7 7.5 5.8 62.000 16.0 0

60014735 1026077

12/08/2018 12:58:05 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Veronica Steward & Jan Smith



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

118 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 67.35363.971 0.000 65.294 65.539% 10.000
1( )3( ) 2( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

94 WAITANO Malcolm Macrae 62.50064.265 0.000 66.618 64.461% 20.000
5( )2( ) 1( )40018282 2117189

% % % % %

2326 WISE LORD Mark Kiddle 65.00064.412 0.000 63.529 64.314% 30.000
2( )1( ) 4( )82000502 3097797

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 63.38259.853 0.000 64.853 62.696% 40.000
4( )5( ) 3( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 64.41261.324 0.000 61.029 62.255% 50.000
3( )4( ) 5( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

12/08/2018 10:03:13 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:Catrina Corten



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3221 ARUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 65.44164.853 0.000 0.000 65.147% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2887 NILTON ZIZOU Claire Redman 58.52958.529 0.000 0.000 58.529% 20.000
2( )2( )30046851 3101836

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 57.50057.647 0.000 0.000 57.574% 30.000
3( )3( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30045894 3006786

% % % % %

12/08/2018 2:07:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Veronica Steward Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 72.91769.167 0.000 0.000 71.042% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

97011 SIR QUATTRO Mark Kiddle 67.50062.500 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )4( )3097797

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 64.44463.056 0.000 0.000 63.750% 30.000
3( )3( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Justin Hocking 62.91763.194 0.000 0.000 63.056% 40.000
6( )2( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson 63.33361.806 0.000 0.000 62.570% 50.000
5( )5( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 64.16760.972 0.000 0.000 62.570% 50.000
4( )6( )

1

22000863 2300998

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 62.91760.417 0.000 0.000 61.667% 70.000
6( )7( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

944 GORSERELLA MAXIMUS Melanie Ford 59.86160.139 0.000 0.000 60.000% 80.000
13( )8( )30046931 3077969

% % % % %

653 ISLE OF ROLEX Simone Bloomfield (AOR) 62.36157.500 0.000 0.000 59.931% 90.000
8( )11( )30043607 3097326

% % % % %

2231 ILAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 61.38958.472 0.000 0.000 59.931% 90.000
9( )10( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

9471 TS DANTE Mark Kiddle 59.44459.306 0.000 0.000 59.375% 110.000
14( )9( )60006777 3097797

% % % % %

12/08/2018 4:33:18 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 60.97257.222 0.000 0.000 59.097% 120.000
10( )12( )30044007 1015432

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Kristy Lee Brillant 60.69456.111 0.000 0.000 58.403% 130.000
11( )13( )30501265 4005525

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie (AOR) 60.00055.278 0.000 0.000 57.639% 140.000
12( )14( )30502406 3019985

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 57.63954.167 0.000 0.000 55.903% 150.000
15( )15( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %

12/08/2018 4:33:18 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jill Suban Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 73.3330.000 0.000 0.000 73.333% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 66.4100.000 0.000 0.000 66.410% 20.000
2( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

97011 SIR QUATTRO Mark Kiddle 65.5130.000 0.000 0.000 65.513% 30.000
3( )3097797

% % % % %

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )22000863 2300998

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 64.8720.000 0.000 0.000 64.872% 50.000
5( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

244 FLINSTONE B Justin Hocking 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333% 60.000
6( )60003593 3044068

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams (AOR) 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 70.000
7( )30044007 1015432

% % % % %

653 ISLE OF ROLEX Simone Bloomfield (AOR) 62.0510.000 0.000 0.000 62.051% 80.000
8( )30043607 3097326

% % % % %

9471 TS DANTE Mark Kiddle 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 90.000
9( )60006777 3097797

% % % % %

2231 ILAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 60.5130.000 0.000 0.000 60.513% 100.000
10( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 110.000
11( )30502406 3019985

% % % % %

12/08/2018 4:33:00 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

944 GORSERELLA MAXIMUS Melanie Ford 59.4870.000 0.000 0.000 59.487% 120.000
12( )30046931 3077969

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 59.4870.000 0.000 0.000 59.487% 120.000
12( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %

12/08/2018 4:33:00 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon McKimmie 71.042 35 73.333 35 70 1
97011 Sir Quattro Mark Kiddle 65.000 34 65.513 33 67 2
4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins 63.750 33 64.872 31 64 3
6062 Royal Ballet RW Julie Scougall 61.667 29 66.410 34 63 4
8066 AB Fabulous Chantelle Mathews (AOR) 62.570 31 65.000 32 63 4
244 Flinstone B Amanda Hocking 63.056 32 63.333 30 62 6
653 Isle Of Rolex Simone Bloomfield (AOR) 59.931 27 62.051 28 55 7

3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 59.097 24 62.692 29 53 8
2231 Ilawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge 59.931 27 60.513 26 53 8
9471 TS Dante Mark Kiddle 59.375 25 61.923 27 52 10
944 Gorserella Maximus Melanie Ford 60.000 28 59.487 24 52 10
433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie (AOR) 57.639 22 59.615 25 47 12

1884 Malibu Park White Lies Nicole Touzel 55.903 21 59.487 24 45 13
2185 Sugarloaf Diamonds Girl Cathy Branson 62.570 31 31
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Kristy Lee Brillant 58.403 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 71.8520.000 0.000 0.000 71.852% 10.000
1( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mc Owen 69.8150.000 0.000 0.000 69.815% 20.000
2( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

1471 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Jason Dins 68.5190.000 0.000 0.000 68.519% 30.000
3( )60009481 3105077

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222% 40.000
4( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Mark Kiddle 66.8520.000 0.000 0.000 66.852% 50.000
5( )20094290 3097797

% % % % %

3799 ISLE OF AVATAR David Quick 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 60.000
6( )30501177 3005798

% % % % %

1325 MARLITA Alexandra Michel (AOR) 66.2960.000 0.000 0.000 66.296% 70.000
7( )60009748 1020708

% % % % %

1939 ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS Elizabeth Conlon 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111% 80.000
8( )50018681 3097993

% % % % %

1620 ABBEY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 65.556% 90.000
9( )60009735 3054926

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 100.000
10( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

2375 NORTHERN ASTERIX Emily Hehir (AOR) 65.1850.000 0.000 0.000 65.185% 110.000
11( )60013131 1025378

% % % % %

12/08/2018 2:49:09 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE Warren Schutz 65.1850.000 0.000 0.000 65.185% 110.000
11( )60014872 2018403

% % % % %

2774 LUCIFERS LUSTRE Janelle Bean Thornton 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 130.000
13( )30502362 3074277

% % % % %

1626 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 64.6300.000 0.000 0.000 64.630% 140.000
14( )60008566 3004851

% % % % %

2414 ESKIMO KISS Kristin Brennan 64.6300.000 0.000 0.000 64.630% 140.000
14( )60001242 3064581

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor (AOR) 63.7040.000 0.000 0.000 63.704% 160.000
16( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

1258 BROOKSIDE DIXIE Abbey McIntosh 62.5930.000 0.000 0.000 62.593% 170.000
17( )60004810 1021670

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 58.5190.000 0.000 0.000 58.519% 180.000
18( )60006797 3105007

% % % % %

4263 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60014597 3101164

% % % % %

12/08/2018 2:49:10 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mc Owen 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.215% 168.429
4( )2( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.858% 268.286
5( )4( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 368.571
3( )5( )60006797 3105007

% % % % %

7011 MELVA PARK ROYALTY Mark Kiddle 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.786% 467.143
6( )1( )20094290 3097797

% % % % %

2414 ESKIMO KISS Kristin Brennan 63.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.929% 570.000
1( )7( )60001242 3064581

% % % % %

1626 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.643% 665.714
9( )3( )60008566 3004851

% % % % %

2774 LUCIFERS LUSTRE Janelle Bean Thornton 63.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.286% 768.714
2( )7( )30502362 3074277

% % % % %

1471 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Jason Dins 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.643% 866.000
8( )6( )60009481 3105077

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.786% 966.286
7( )10( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

2375 NORTHERN ASTERIX Emily Hehir (AOR) 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 1062.857
11( )12( )60013131 1025378

% % % % %

1939 ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS Elizabeth Conlon 63.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 1161.143
13( )7( )50018681 3097993

% % % % %

12/08/2018 2:49:33 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue LamontJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

1620 ABBEY OF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 1265.000
10( )16( )

1

60009735 3054926

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor (AOR) 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 1359.571
16( )11( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

3799 ISLE OF AVATAR David Quick 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 1362.429
12( )14( )30501177 3005798

% % % % %

2900 TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE Warren Schutz 60.2860.000 0.000 0.000 60.715% 1561.143
13( )13( )

1

60014872 2018403

% % % % %

1325 MARLITA Alexandra Michel (AOR) 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.286% 1660.429
15( )14( )60009748 1020708

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 52.2860.000 0.000 0.000 52.643% 1753.000
17( )17( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

4263 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60014597 3101164

% % % % %

12/08/2018 2:49:33 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue LamontJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1040 Mellizo Park Furst Dance Nicole Mc Owen 69.815 34 68.215 35 69 1
855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 67.222 32 67.858 34 66 2

7011 Melva Park Royalty Mark Kiddle 66.852 31 67.786 32 63 3
1471 Wanghaven Houston Jason Dins 68.519 33 65.643 28 61 4
2414 Eskimo Kiss Kristin Brennan 64.630 22 66.929 31 53 5
1780 Ballahowe Alendro Nina Lloyd 65.370 26 64.786 27 53 5
1939 Acacia Ridge Beaujolais Elizabeth Conlon 66.111 28 62.500 25 53 5
3799 Isle of Avatar David Quick 66.667 30 61.286 23 53 5
709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy Mc Nutt (AOR) 71.852 35 52.643 18 53 5

1626 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb (AOR) 64.630 22 66.643 30 52 10
2774 Lucifers Lustre Janelle Bean Thornton 65.000 23 66.286 29 52 10
690 Jaybee Amoretto Jason Dins 58.519 18 67.857 33 51 12

2375 Northern Asterix Emily Hehir (AOR) 65.185 25 62.857 26 51 12
1620 Abbey of Blackwood Kim Owen 65.556 27 61.929 24 51 12
1325 Marlita Alexandra Michel (AOR) 66.296 29 60.286 20 49 15
2900 Tallyho Magnifique Warren Schutz 65.185 25 60.715 21 46 16
1349 Aspire J Alice Taylor (AOR) 63.704 20 61.286 23 43 17
1258 Brookside Dixie Abbey McIntosh 62.593 18 18 18
4263 Isle Of Florista Elspeth Ford (AOR) 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ash Hivon 70.3700.000 0.000 0.000 70.370% 10.000
1( )30501314 3201507

% % % % %

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Isla Evans (AOR) 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )30045498 3201280

% % % % %

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222% 30.000
3( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778% 40.000
4( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 61.4810.000 0.000 0.000 61.481% 50.000
5( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 60.7410.000 0.000 0.000 60.741% 60.000
6( )60014656 310349

% % % % %

1062 BELLMORE PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 57.2220.000 0.000 0.000 57.222% 70.000
7( )60008187 310061

% % % % %

12/08/2018 1:24:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2054 DRACMOORE FIRESTORM Isla Evans (AOR) 70.8570.000 0.000 0.000 70.857% 10.000
1( )30045498 3201280

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ash Hivon 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 20.000
2( )30501314 3201507

% % % % %

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.571% 30.000
3( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.143% 40.000
4( )30047002 3095497

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.714% 50.000
5( )60014656 310349

% % % % %

1062 BELLMORE PERFECT TIMING Nicole Touzel 58.5710.000 0.000 0.000 58.571% 60.000
6( )60008187 310061

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 58.4290.000 0.000 0.000 58.429% 70.000
7( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans (AOR) 70.000 34 70.857 35 69 1
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ash Hivon 70.370 35 67.857 34 69 2
1694 Mithril Samwise Nicole Donald (AOR) 67.222 33 67.571 33 66 3
2991 Murraydale Park Lewyn Karen Polley (AOR) 62.778 32 62.143 32 64 4
1724 Murraydale Park White Opal Rachel Morrison 60.741 30 59.714 31 61 5
4176 Beauparc Brocade Jenny Crapper 61.481 31 58.429 29 60 6
1062 Bellmore Perfect Timing Nicole Touzel 57.222 29 58.571 30 59 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prepatory C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

644 READY FREDDY Libby Price (AOR) 69.7500.000 0.000 0.000 69.750% 10.000
1( )60015086 1026414

% % % % %

1589 KOLBEACH SOCIETY Bree Forrest (AOR) 65.7500.000 0.000 0.000 65.750% 20.000
2( )

1

50018869

% % % % %

3097 ISLE OF MANDALAY Jean Mulder 64.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.750% 30.000
3( )

1

1022415

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preparatory D Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 12 August 2018

Tatura Dressage Classic

Tatura Events Complex

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1589 KOLBEACH SOCIETY Bree Forrest (AOR) 68.6840.000 0.000 0.000 68.684% 10.000
1( )50018869

% % % % %

644 READY FREDDY Libby Price (AOR) 68.1580.000 0.000 0.000 68.158% 20.000
2( )60015086 1026414

% % % % %

3097 ISLE OF MANDALAY Jean Mulder 67.1050.000 0.000 0.000 67.105% 30.000
3( )1022415

% % % % %

9996 SILVERLINE DELAWARE Michele Aldous 60.7890.000 0.000 0.000 60.789% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Tatura Dressage Classic

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage

3221 Arum Walter Stuart Archibald 66.323

50 Jaybee Albion Caroline Coleby 62.745

929 Gladwin Javais Ham 62.197

2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy McNutt (AOR) 62.122

2774 Lucifers Lustre Janelle Bean Thornton 67.159

1494 Manorvale Look Again Sara Love 65.569

1325 Marlita Alexandra Michel (AOR) 66.296

433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie (AOR) 57.639

4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins 63.750

373 Ambyhills Furst Embrace Christine Allingham (AOR) 64.470

855 Gowrie Park Cognac Tamara Campain 70.606

1694 Mithril Samwise Nicole Donald (AOR) 67.222

TOTAL 391.146 384.952

Tatura Dressage Classic Country vs City
CountryCity

1ST 2ND
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Tatura Dressage Classic 

Highest Percentage AOR 

Rider: Libby Price 

Horse: Ready Freddy 

Class: Preparatory A 

Score: 74.211% 



Tatura Dressage Classic 

Highest Percentage Preparatory 

Rider: Libby Price 

Horse: Ready Freddy 

Class: Preparatory A 

Score: 74.211% 


